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Sheri L. Bokros 
Principal / Vice President 
The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc. 
sbokros@manniksmithgroup.com 
 
Scott Carpenter  
Director of Public Relations       
Metroparks Toledo  
scott.carpenter@metroparkstoledo.com 
 
Patrice James 
Senior Research & Marketing Manager 
Regional Growth Partnership 
pjames@rgp.org 
 
Holly Kemler 
Communications Manager 
Toledo-Lucas County Port Authority 
hkemler@toledoportauthority.org 
 
Mark North  
Superintendent 
Wood County Educational Service Center 
mnorth@wcesc.org 
 
Theresa Pollick  
Public Information Officer 
Northwestern Water and Sewer District 
tpollick@nwwsd.org 
 
Philip Rudolph, Jr.  
V.P. New Business Development  
The Rudolph Libbe Group 
phil.rudolphjr@rlgbuilds.com 
 
 
Lake Erie West Regional Council Staff 
 
Kevin Merrill Lindsey Roehrig 
Senior Manager of  Visual Communication Specialist 
Communications & Engagement  roehrig@tmacog.org 
merrill@tmacog.org  
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